
Deux Jours du Hainaut Etape 2 Moyenne Distance
Ghlin 16.5.2021

C.O. Militaire Belge

Laura FIEDLER
5906HF VALMO (France)
Course : D:Rouge
Distance : 3600m
Time : 1:03:47 (17'43"/km)

5/6 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Clementine BAUSON 0:39:22
2. Claire BAUSON 0:44:51
3. Patricia MARCHAL-PIRARD 0:54:53

1. 219 00:04:24 470m 9'22"/km
2. 217 00:03:40 00:08:04 200m 18'20"/km
3. 209 00:04:12 00:12:16 270m 15'33"/km
4. 216 00:01:32 00:13:48 80m 19'10"/km
5. 197 00:01:17 00:15:05 70m 18'20"/km
6. 199 00:04:35 00:19:40 310m 14'47"/km
7. 200 00:04:48 00:24:28 110m 43'38"/km
8. 211 00:05:11 00:29:39 220m 23'34"/km
9. 202 00:03:03 00:32:42 180m 16'57"/km

10. 203 00:04:27 00:37:09 280m 15'54"/km
11. 201 00:02:25 00:39:34 220m 10'59"/km
12. 220 00:02:58 00:42:32 190m 15'37"/km
13. 210 00:03:17 00:45:49 190m 17'17"/km
14. 218 00:01:18 00:47:07 120m 10'50"/km
15. 212 00:02:45 00:49:52 110m 25'00"/km
16. 214 00:03:20 00:53:12 260m 12'49"/km
17. 215 00:10:04 01:03:16 230m 43'46"/km
18. 999 00:00:31 01:03:47 60m 8'37"/km
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